COMM L LIST (5/5/15)

COML/T LAST FIRST CREDENTIAL EMAIL
L1011 Albrecht Gary
L1110 Albrecht Todd toddalbrecht@sftwinc.com
L0213 Anderson Robert robert.andersen@pottcounty.com
L1011 Bingam Rich wwOg@arrl.net
L0414 Bischof Michele mlbischof@dmgov.org
L 0808 Boeckmann Tom Oct-14 tom.boeckmann@idph.iowa.gov
L1110 Boetger Doug dboetger@sioux-city.org
L Bogner Jim
L 0309 Brady Nancy
L0213 Brear Samantha samantha.brear@polkcountyiowa.gov
L1011 Buser Mike mike-buser@iowa-city.org
L1110 Butler Ryan ryan.butler@racom.net
L0414 Button Brad brad.button@wdm.iowa.gov
L 1110? |Calnon Jerry
L1110 Christensen Clark clark.christensen@idph.iowa.gov
L1110 Cipperley Travis tmcipp@cableone.net
L0414 Craighton Thomas tcraighton@co.franklin.ia.us
L 0309 Dahlstrom Scott
L1011 Dau Eric ericdau@gapa911.us
L Davis Jon jon.davis@polkcountyiowa.gov
L0213 Dittert Rob nOgix@arrl.net
L0414 Donovan Dave david.donovan@scottcountyiowa.com
L1011 Dvorak BJ bj.dvorak@jecc-ema.or
L0414 Dykstra Martha mdykstra@co.marion.ia.us
L1011 Evans Todd
L0414 Fairbanks Kelly kfairbanks@claytoncountyia.gov
L0213 Fox Cindi fox@dps.state.ia.us
L Franzen Clair Dec-13
L1011 Giachino Brian b.giachino@cedar-rapids.org
L 0309 Giampolo Nick nggiampolo@dmgov.org
L0213 Goddard Randy randy.goddard @iowa.gov
L 0309 Grandgeorge |Pete peter@grandgeorge.com
L 0309 Grant Larry grant@dps.state.ia.us
L 0414 Green Stacey
L0414 Griffin Staci louisaema@Ilouisacomm.net
L1110 Henze Paul henze @dps.state.ia.us
L 11107 |Hess Wendi whess@sioux-city.org
L1110 Hinrichsen Patrick phinrichs@sioux-city.org
L1011 Hoover Eric ffhoov@gmail.com
L0213 Hosette Kelly kellyhosette@gapa911.us
L1011 Hunefeld Mark paema@iowatelecom.net
L0414 Hythecker Andrea andrea.hythecker@scottcountyiowa.com
L0414 Jasper Chris cjasper@muscatineiowa.gov
L0213 Jensen Mike mjensen@shco.org
L1011 Kasper Mike mike.kasper@linncounty.org
L0213 Kennon Mike mkennon@casscoia.us
L0213 Kleen Denise kleen@dps.state.ia.us
L1110 Koppert Rob rkoppert@casscoia.us
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COML/T LAST FIRST CREDENTIAL EMAIL
L0810 Krumm Brian Apr-14 brian.krumm@gmail.com
L Lampe Tom lampe@dps.state.ia.us
L1110 Ling Tom
L1110 Logan Greg
L1110 Lupkes Tyler tyler lupkes@hotmail.com
L1011 Mallory lan May-14 ian.mallory@racom.net
L1011 Malott Tim ema@cedarcounty.org
L1110 Manahl Michael
L0213 MccCall Billy bill.mccall@g.com
L1011 McClintock Charlie c.mcclintock@cedar-rapids.org
L 0309 McGaw Brenda bmcgraw@mercydesmoines.org
L 030S McKenna Dina dmckenna@storycounty.com
L0213 Miller Clint isuforester@hotmail.com
L 0309 Misel Todd misel@dps.state.ia.us
L 1011 Moore Chris
L0414 Morris Sandy skmorris@dmgov.org
L1110 Mortensen Jeff jeff_morty@yahoo.com
L0213 Mortenson Rick mortenso@dps.state.ia.us
L1110 Obermeyer John jobermeyer@sioux-city.org
L0213 Oliver Larry hcema@harrisoncountyia.org
L0414 Paulson Pamela pam.paulsen@scottcountyiowa.com
L0213 Peterson Nathan nathanpetersen@gapa911.us
L0414 Placke Brian bplacke65@gmail.com
L1110 Potts Doug dep@Ilonglines.com
L0213 Powers Drue powers@redoakpolice.com
L0414 Rammelsberg |Daniel dan@rammelsbergs.net
L0309 Ray Steven ray@dps.state.ia.us
L0309 Richerdson Doug
L0414 Rogers Dustin
L0414 Sanders Tracy
L0414 Schlee Jamie ischlee@claytoncountyia.gov
L Sedivy Glen
L0414 Shook Mathew mshook@muscatineiowa.gov
L0213 Smith John
L0414 Smith Larry Ismith5450@lisco.com
L1110 Sohmn Ed idaemes@pionet.net
L1011 Springer Dave easterniowaems@aol.com
L0213 St. Ores Heather Feb-14 stores@dps.state.ia.us
L1110 Sundholm leff jeff.sundholm@dot.iowa.gov
L1110 Tilton William
L1011 Trenary Nick
L0213 Vanderleest |Justin jvanderleest@ankenyiowa.gov
L1011 Vogel Brent brentvogel@gapa911.us
L0309 Vokoum Juliana jvokoun@ema.tamacounty.org
L1011 Vought Ron ron.vought@frontiernet.net
L1011 Walser Curt Oct-13 c.walser@cedar-rapids.org
L 0309 Warnell Roxanne rwarnell@hardincountyia.gov
L0213 White Andy awhite@muscatineiowa.gov
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L0213 Wickizer Jason jwickizer@shco.org
L0213 Willoughby Joe willough@dps.state.ia.us
L0213 Zenk Tim tim.zenk@racom.net




